
獲獲数 累 計 獲獲数 累 計 獲獲数 累 計

8月21日 0 0 10月 1日 519 30,424
11月　1

日
2,050 80,985

22日 323 323 ２日 270 30,694 ２日 3,770 84,755
23日 176 499 ３日 412 31,106 ３日 3,702 88,457
24日 279 778 ４日 3,578 34,684 ４日 2,646 91,103
25日 248 1,026 ５日 523 35,207 ５日 747 91,850
 26日 169 1,195 ６日 358 35,555 ６日 142 91,992
 27日 237 1,432 ７日 408 35,973 ７日 430 92,422
 28日 203 1,635 ８日 556 36,529 ８日 1,878 94,301
 29日 318 1,953 ９日 1,132 37,661 ９日 2,020 96,321
 30日 374 2,327 １０日 3,178 40,839 １０日 2,397 98,718

 3１日 560 2,887 １１日 2,081 42,920 １１日 758 99,476
 ～９月１

日
927 3,814 １２日 490 43,410 １２日 0 99,476

２日 0 3,814 １３日 1,171 44,581 １３日 261 99,737
３日 328 4,142 １４日 2,142 46,723 １４日 285 100,022
４日 373 4,515 １５日 540 47,263 １５日 238 100,260
５日 391 4,906 １６日 9,296 56,559 １６日 168 100,426
６日 2,259 7,165 １７日 1,232 57,791 １７日 446 100,874
７日 1,577 8,742 １８日 1,000 58,791 １８日 366 101,240
８日 949 9,691 １９日 332 59,123 １９日 235 101,475
９日 724 10,415 ２０日 860 59,983 ２０日 203 101,678

１０日 497 10,912 ２１日 1,680 61,663 ２１日 222 101,900
１１日 798 11,710 ２２日 1,410 63,073 ２２日 385 102,285
１２日 636 12,346 ２３日 1,440 64,513 ２３日 1,629 103,914
１３日 1,200 13,546 ２４日 1,158 65,671 ２４日 310 104,224
１４日 826 14,372 ２５日 1,922 67,593 ２５日 57 104,281
１５日 845 15,217 ２６日 3,228 70,821 ２６日 248 104,529
１６日 1,080 16,297 ２７日 3,868 74,689 ２７日 32 104,561
１７日 1,053 17,350 ２８日 1,267 75,956 ２８日 412 104,973
１８日 1,279 18,629 ２９日 722 76,678 ２９日 722 105,695
１９日 2,636 21,265 ３０日 687 77,365 ３０日 49 105,744
２０日 392 21,657 ３１日 1,570 78,935 12月 1日 136 105,880
２１日 813 22,470 ２日 10 105,890
２２日 202 22,672 ３日 94 105,984
２３日 137 22,809 ４日 2,411 108,395
２４日 70 22,879 ５日 250 108,645
２５日 1,195 24,074 ６日 193 108,838
２６日 70 24,144 ７日 264 109,102
２７日 1,965 26,109 ８日 288 109,390
２８日 1,766 27,875 ９日 187 109,577
２９日 1,630 29,505 １０日 207 109,784
３０日 400 29,905 １１日 489 110,273

１２日 916 111,189
１３日 498 111,687

【　2010年　サケ捕獲状況　】

♀；　50,796

♂；　62,626

計；113,422

～12月18日

11～12月
日　付

８～９ 月
日　付

10月
日　付

最終捕獲数



１４日 444 112,131
１５日 589 112,720
１６日 104 112,824
１７日 270 113,094
１８日 328 113,422


